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Gemischtes Doppel

Sen40 1. Platz Sabine Koch / Harald Wurzel VfL Bad Sülze / TSV Binz 27

2. Platz Sabine Witte / Bernd Zühlke SV Medizin Stralsund / SV Samtens

3. Platz Doreen Steiner / Thoralf Stender SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Marianne Lutz / Arne Zühlsdorf SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Sabine Stöckmann / Frank Reuter TSV Binz 27

2. Platz Heidrun Kissmann / Michael Wurzel SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Birgit Vedder / Bernd Scherf SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Ute Harder / Jörg Behrend SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60+ 1. Platz Christiane Scharlau / Wolfgang Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund

2. Platz Ingrid Böttcher / Dietrich Bamberg SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Edeltraud Sievert / Horst Tiedemann SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Monika Meinke / Gerd Bruhs SV Medizin Stralsund

Doppel Seniorinnen

Sen40 1. Platz Ilonka Pagel / Annegret Seng TSV Empor Göhren

2. Platz Marianne Lutz / Doreen Steinert SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Ina Knodel / Simone Krüger SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Wiebke Ingverseen / Sabine Witte CJD Garz / SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Heidrun Kissmann / Sabine Stöckmann SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV Binz 27

2. Platz Ute Harder / Birgit Vedder SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60+ 1. Platz Monika Meinke / Christiane Scharlau SV Medizin Stralsund / TSV 1860 Stralsund

2. Platz Ingrid Böttcher / Edeltraut Sievert SV Medizin Stralsund

Doppel Senioren

Sen40 1. Platz Christian Uecker / Bernd Zühlke SV Samtens

2. Platz Thoralf Stender / Arne Zühlsdorf SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Frank Fiella / Ronald Kelch SV 93 Niepars / TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Frank Reuter / Harald Wurzel TSV Binz 27

2. Platz Norbert Schmutzer / Michael Wurzel TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Peter Kudelka / Andreas Seng SV Samtens / TSV Empor Göhren

3. Platz Fred Matysiak / Detlef Michelis SG Pruchten-Bresewitz

Sen60 1. Platz Klaus Beier / Peter Kischnik TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund / SV 93 Niepars

2. Platz Gerd Bruhs / Peter Waligora SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Reinhard Kirbach / Gerhard Paul BSV 90 Grimmen / TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Rüdiger Harder / Wolfgang Petzold SV Sehlen 84

Siegerliste
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Sen65 1. Platz Dietrich Bamberg / Horst Tiedemann SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Hans-Jürgen Goertz / Lothar Jolitz SV Samtens / TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Christian Bartel / Jürgen Erdmann BSV 90 Grimmen / SSV Wittow-Ost

Sen70 1. Platz Wolfgang Scharlau / Hans-Joachim Tamms TSV 1860 Stralsund / SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Alexander Neuhaus / Dr. Georg Weckbach BSV 90 Grimmen / SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Klaus-Dieter Krüger / Eckhard Mundt SSV Witto-Ost / TSV "Grün-Weiß" Bergen

3. Platz Hans-Dieter Teubner / Werner Wodrich TSV Empor Göhren / SV Samtens

Sen75 1. Platz Klaus Schroeder / Rolf Solbrig SV 93 Niepars / SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Franz Fererowitz / Hans-Dieter Grunow SV Samtens

Einzel Seniorinnen

Sen40 1. Platz Marianne Lutz SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Ilonka Pagel TSV Empor Göhren

3. Platz Sabine Koch VfL Bad Sülze

3. Platz Doreen Steinert SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen50 1. Platz Heidrun Kissmann SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Sabine Stöckmann TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Ute Harder SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Birgit Vedder SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen60 1. Platz Monika Meinke SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen65 1. Platz Christiane Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund

2. Platz Ingrid Böttcher SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Edeltraut Sievert SV Medizin Stralsund

Sen70 1. Platz Helga Goldenbogen TSV 1860 Stralsund

Einzel Senioren

Sen40 1. Platz Bernd Zühlke SV Samtens

2. Platz Thoralf Stender SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Arne Zühlsdorf SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Christian Uecker SV Samtens

Sen50 1. Platz Harald Wurzel TSV Binz 27

2. Platz Norbert Schmutzer TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Michael Wurzel TSV Binz 27

3. Platz Frank Reuter TSV Binz 27

Sen60 1. Platz Klaus Beier TTV Bau 1974 Stralsund
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2. Platz Gerrd Bruhs SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Peter Kischnik SV 93 Niepars

3. Platz Reinhard Kirbach BSV 90 Grimmen

Sen65 1. Platz Horst Tiedemann SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Dietrich Bamberg SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Hans-Jürgen Goertz SV Samtens

3. Platz Jürgen Erdmann SSV Wittow-Ost

Sen70 1. Platz Alexander Neuhaus BSV 90 Grimmen

2. Platz Dr. Georg Weckbach SV Medizin Stralsund

3. Platz Wolfgang Scharlau TSV 1860 Stralsund

3. Platz Eckhard Mundt TSV "Grün-Weiß" Bergen

Sen75 1. Platz Rolf Solbrig SV Medizin Stralsund

2. Platz Herbert Uhlig BSV 90 Grimmen

3. Platz Hans-Dieter Grunow SV Samtens


